ALLEGATO A

N. Posizione Richiedente D::::::odi Contributo Richiesto autzl\jl::z?agzii(:me Pl\;lj:st:igr?l;)o P(:'z;:rei::itv(:)
Assentibile

1 1 ORTOLANI CHIARA 24250066651 97.740,08 150,00 95,00 97.740,08

2 2 (ex aequo) COMUNANZA AGRARIA COLFIORITO 24250066511 139.218,48 135,00 90,00 236.958,56
3 2 (ex aequo) FEDERICI MARCO 24250066347 200.000,00 105,00 90,00 436.958,56
4 2 (ex aequo) SOCIETA' AGRICOLA F.LLI SALVATORI MARIO ANTONIO CLAUDIO S.S. 24250066818 28.264,08 95,00 90,00 465.222,64
5 3 PELUCCA FLAVIANA 24250066867 178.145,56 140,00 85,00 643.368,20
6 4 (ex aequo) DOMINICI ELENA 24250067121 47.007,95 135,00 80,00 690.376,15
7 4 (ex aequo) RUSSO LAURENCE RICHARD 24250066875 72.651,31 100,00 80,00 763.027,46
8 4 (ex aequo) NICOTERA DOMENICO 24250065703 81.188,79 90,00 80,00 844.216,25
9 5 (ex aequo) }E(EDS(I;ENT(/-:\I'E/ESRICOLA MARCOFRATE SOCIETA' AGRICOLA SEMPLICE DI MOLINARI E 24250067212 62.389,49 115,00 75,00 906.605,74
10 5 (ex aequo) PEPIN BRITO LUCELY 24250067196 164.075,09 110,00 75,00 1.070.680,83
1" 5 (ex aequo) VASAPOLLO DANIELE DOMENICO 24250067154 88.598,93 110,00 75,00 1.159.279,76
12 5 (ex aequo) FONTANA PIER LUCA 24250066313 126.422,07 100,00 75,00 1.285.701,83
13 5 (ex aequo) PARENTE ASCANIO 24250066966 44.000,00 85,00 75,00 1.329.701,83
14 5 (ex aequo) PALLOTTA ANTONELLO 24250066974 30.000,00 80,00 75,00 1.359.701,83
15 5 (ex aequo) SOCIETA' AGRICOLA CIRI DI F.CIRIE C 24250066560 66.521,06 75,00 75,00 1.426.222,89
16 6 (ex aequo) VAGNI FEDERICO 24250067246 185.169,49 110,00 70,00 1.611.392,38
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17 6 (ex aequo) SOC. AGR. VS DI VAGNI M. RITA E SCIMMI CINZIA S.S. 24250067220 188.261,81 95,00 70,00 1.799.654,19
18 6 (ex aequo) GRIFFONI RUGGERO 24250066909 175.692,24 80,00 70,00 1.975.346,43
19 6 (ex aequo) LUPO GAJA 24250066883 35.593,62 80,00 70,00 2.010.940,05
20 6 (ex aequo) MOLFETTA MICHELE 24250067063 33.000,00 75,00 70,00 2.043.940,05
21 6 (ex aequo) MOLFETTA ANDREA 24250067055 33.000,00 75,00 70,00 2.076.940,05
22 7 (ex aequo) SOTGIA MARIO 24250066529 195.257,56 85,00 65,00 2.272.197,61
23 7 (ex aequo) SOCIETA' AGRICOLA G.B. BENNICELLI SOCIETA' SEMPLICE 24250066388 118.338,70 75,00 65,00 2.390.536,31
24 7 (ex aequo) SANTARELLI CLAUDIO 24250067030 36.515,79 75,00 65,00 2.427.052,10
25 7 (ex aequo) SOCIETA' AGRICOLA SEMPLICE SAN ROMUALDO DI AUGUSTO BOCCHINI DINA 24250066552 145.250,19 65,00 65,00 2.572.302,29
26 7 (ex aequo) MARIOTTI MARCO 24250067071 75.920,32 65,00 65,00 2.648.222,61
27 7 (ex aequo) IANNARILLI FERRUCCIO 24250066701 154.340,17 65,00 65,00 2.802.562,78
28 8 (ex aequo) RUTT ANDREW HOWARD 24250066693 91.854,78 85,00 60,00 2.894.417,56
29 8 (ex aequo) DI MURRO SILVANO 24250067113 49.247,45 60,00 60,00 2.943.665,01
30 9 (ex aequo) SOCIETA' AGRICOLA SANT'ANTONIO S.S. 24250066362 10.401,15 60,00 55,00 2.954.066,16
31 9 (ex aequo) COMUNANZA AGRARIA DI POGGIOPRIMOCASO 24250067048 131.521,36 55,00 55,00 3.085.587,52
32 9 (ex aequo) COMUNANZA AGRARIA DI ROCCANOLFI 24250066636 130.746,58 55,00 55,00 3.216.334,10
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33 9 (ex aequo) MACCHIARULO MARCELLO 24250066719 5.012,18 55,00 55,00 3.221.346,28
34 10 AZIENDA AGRICOLA DI COLLE IN COLLE S.S. 24250066925 178.079,39 50,00 50,00 3.399.425,67
35 11 SALADINO PIERFRANCESCO 24250067204 16.180,46 45,00 45,00 3.415.606,13
36 12 (exaequo) [SOCIETA' AGRICOLA FONTE QUARTARANA S.S. 24250066784 50.216,04 40,00 40,00 3.465.822,17
37 12 (exaequo) [SOTGIA AMELIA 24250067139 11.200,00 40,00 40,00 3.477.022,17
38 13 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA VILLA FIBBINO 24250067295 112.000,00 35,00 35,00 3.589.022,17
TOTALE 3.589.022,17 €




